70
ELECTRO MAGNETIC CIRCULAR CHUCKS
With circular pole pitch
Thanks to the circular pole pitch, the electro magnetic circular
chuck has a strong, low magnetic field for thin plates.
DESIGN
 � Pole pitch manufactured “gap-free”
 � Pole plates bolted in a narrow grid

E 5 SAV 876.10-S-O-110/16/230 SAV 876.02-SE3
Installation control units as per page 74.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Designation SAV no. - A - P - rated voltage
Electro magnetic circular chuck SAV 244.41 - 800 - 18 - 110 V
A B 0 -1  C D  E F G H I P Power Weight Control
100 100 60 3 80   M8 (3x) 12 22 9 5,5 16 4.0 E 1
150 100 90 3 120 M10 (3x) 14 30 13,5 5,5 30 9.0 E 1
200 100 110 3 140 M10 (4x) 14 40 16 5,5 48 18.0 E 1
250 100 140 3 170 M12 (4x) 16 45 16 5,5 66 29.0 E 1
300 100 160 3 190 M12 (4x) 16 55 16 5,5 90 42.0 E 1
400 100 210 4 250 M12 (6x) 16 46 21 9 150 92.0 E 4
500 100 280 4 320 M12 (6x) 16 74 21 9 190 144.0 E 4
600 100 350 4 390 M12 (6x) 18 66 21 9 264 208.0 E 4
700 100 400 4 450 M12 (6x) 18 76 21 9 350 283.0 E 4
800 100 450 4 500 M16 (6x) 18 129 26 9 440 369.0 E 4
1000 100 550 4 620 M16 (8x) 18 131 22 9 660 577.0 E 4
400 100 210 4 250 M12 (6x) 16 46 21 18 150 92.0 E 4
500 100 280 4 320 M12 (6x) 16 74 21 18 190 144.0 E 4
600 100 350 4 390 M12 (6x) 18 66 21 18 264 208.0 E 4
700 100 400 4 450 M12 (6x) 18 76 21 18 350 283.0 E 4
800 100 450 4 500 M16 (6x) 18 138 26 18 440 369.0 E 4
1000 100 550 4 620 M16 (8x) 18 140 22 18 660 577.0 E 4
1200 110 Rear side upon agreement 22 131 23 9 960 989.0 E 5
1400 110 Rear side upon agreement 22 136 26 9 1100 1346.0 E 5
1500 120 Rear side upon agreement 22 101 26 9 1440 1545.0 E 5
1600 120 Rear side upon agreement 22 129 26 9 1630 1760.0 E 5
1200 110 Rear side upon agreement 22 140 23 18 960 989.0 E 5
1400 110 Rear side upon agreement 22 136 26 18 1100 1346.0 E 5
1500 120 Rear side upon agreement 22 128 26 18 1440 1545.0 E 5
1600 120 Rear side upon agreement 22 138 26 18 1630 1760.0 E 5
mm W kg Type